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C

DRIVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven Ferguson A 1 10 x 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 88 9 9 70 1st
Peter Grimes A 2 8 x 10 9 10 9 9 9 0 0 64 0 0 64 2nd
Chris Grimes A 3 9 x 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 75 8 8 59 3rd

Robert Dickson A 5 7 x 7 7 7 0 7 0 0 8 43 0 0 43 4th
Norman Ferguson A4 0 x 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 5th

Paul Blair B 2 9 x 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 88 9 9 70 1st
Gareth Dillon B8SE 8 x 8 7 9 8 0 8 8 8 64 0 7 57 2nd
Ashley Lamont B 1 10 x 0 9 0 10 9 9 9 0 56 0 0 56 3rd
Tom Devaney B 3 7 x 6 8 8 7 7 7 7 0 57 0 6 51 4th
Gilmore Magee B 4 6 x 7 6 7 6 0 6 6 0 44 0 0 44 5th
Trevor Ferguson B6 0 x 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 9 26 0 0 26 6th
Michael Workman B 5 5 x 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 7 22 0 0 22 7th

Robin Lyons C2 10 x 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 80 0 10 70 1st
Norman Ferguson C7 9 x 9 9 9 0 10 0 0 9 55 0 0 55 2nd

Andrew Blair C8B 0 x 8 8 8 9 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 33 3rd

David Thompson D 2 10 x 9 8 10 9 10 10 10 9 85 8 9 68 1st
Paul Mooney D 3 8 x 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 81 8 8 65 2nd
Mark King D 1 9 x 10 10 8 8 0 8 8 8 69 0 8 61 3rd

Andrew Blair DC8B 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 7 8 28 0 0 28 4th
Richard Allen D 4 7 x 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27 5th

George McMillan D6 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 6th
Jamie McMillan D7SE 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 7th

Round 2 Cancelled
www.anicc.org.uk autotest@utvinternet.com
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AUGHRIM FILLING STATION      
ANICC NORTHERN IRELAND 
AUTOTEST CHAMPIONSHIP 
OVERALL POSITIONS 2013 Au
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D
C

DRIVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven Ferguson A 30 x 29 28 29 30 30 30 29 28 263 28 28 207 1st
Paul Blair B 24 x 27 30 23 27 26 29 28 30 244 23 24 197 2nd

Robin Lyons C 22 x 28 29 26 26 0 28 30 29 218 0 22 196 3rd
Peter Grimes A 28 x 30 23 30 28 29 27 0 0 195 0 0 195 4th
Chris Grimes A 29 x 26 18 27 25 27 23 25 25 225 18 23 184 5th

David Thompson D 26 x 24 21 28 23 28 25 26 26 227 21 23 183 6th
Paul Mooney D 23 x 23 24 25 24 23 24 24 27 217 23 23 171 7th
Mark King D 25 x 25 25 21 22 0 21 23 19 181 0 19 162 8th

Ashley Lamont B 27 x 0 27 0 29 25 26 27 0 161 0 0 161 9th
Norman Ferguson A/C 21 x 22 26 22 19 24 0 21 23 178 0 19 159 10th

Gareth Dillon Bse 20 x 20 20 20 21 0 22 22 21 166 0 20 146 11th
Tom Devaney B 19 x 16 22 19 20 18 20 20 0 154 0 16 138 12th
Andrew Blair C/Db 0 0 14 15 15 14 17 18 18 18 129 0 0 129 13th

Gilmore Magee B 18 x 18 19 17 18 0 19 19 0 128 0 0 128 14th
Robert Dickson A 15 x 19 16 24 0 21 0 0 24 119 0 0 119 15th

Michael Workman B 17 x 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 20 71 0 0 71 16th
Trevor Ferguson B 0 x 21 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 65 0 0 65 17th
Richard Allen D 16 x 15 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 64 18th

George McMillan D 0 0 0 0 18 16 19 0 0 0 53 0 0 53 19th
Jamie McMillan Dse 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 0 35 0 0 35 20th

Round 2 Cancelled
www.anicc.org.uk autotest@utvinternet.com
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